Materia: Teoria de Ecuaciones (Semestre P18)
Profesor: Carlos Alberto Lopez Andrade
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Calificaciones finales

Matricula
201634307
201737861
201748124
201429866
201629522
201727764
201730687
201735739
201640781
201731734
201652725
201620963
201738635
201741861
201701272
201765937
201743628
201750784
201738069
201737069
201766308
201766312
201738695
201708406
201661682
201664099
201658579
201727214
201630871
201627756
201767890
201723394
201636498
201737148

CF
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
7.00
NA
7.00
NA
9.00
NA
NA
7.00
7.00
NA
NA
7.00
NA
NA
7.00
NA
NA
7.00
NA
NA
NA
NA
7.00
NA
NA
NA
7.00
NA
NA

Hojal
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

201652111 NA
201768714 NA
201643579 NA
201740436 NA
201727944 9.00
201738335 NA
201727946 NA
201759297 NA
201709338 NA
201547390 NA
201769536 NA
201631782 NA
201706578 NA
201644060 NA
201644192 NA
201724886 NA
201651437 NA
201770347 8.00

Hojal

Puebla, Pue., a 23 de mayo de 2018

Nomenclatura
NA (No aprobado)
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